
SHARE 
NO NAME MEMBERS SIGNATURE 

ON ENTRY PAYMENT

PRIZE COLLECTED

DATE SIGNATURE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PRICE GUIDE

ENTRY TYPE
EQUIV.

STANDARD
GAMES

TATTSLOTTO
ENTRY COST

Pick 5

Pick 4

System 7*

System 8

System 9

System 10

System 11

System 12

System 13

System 14

System 15

System 16

System 17

System 18

System 19

System 20

40

820

7

28

84

210

462

924

1,716

3,003

5,005

8,008

12,376

18,564

27,132

38,760

$26.15

$536.30

 $4.60 

 $18.30

$54.95 

 $137.35

$302.15

 $604.30 

$1,122.25 

$1,963.95

$3,273.25

$5,237.25

$8,093.90 

$12,140.85

$17,744.35

 $25,349.05

If you have a group of friends or family, a System Entry is a great way to give the group more 
chances to win. Organising a group is easy, here’s how to do it:
1. Choose someone to be the group leader. They’ll be in charge of organising who’s in the 

group, how much everyone is putting in and buying the entry.
2. Record all the names of who is in the group. More copies of this template are available 

at tattersalls.com.au
3. Decide how much everyone is putting in. It could be $5; it could be $10 or even $20.
4. Once the money is collected, purchase the System Entry that suits your budget at your 

local Tatts Outlet or tattersall.com.au

GROUP PLANNER

It is the responsibility of the Syndicate Organiser to be aware of and comply with the Australian National Privacy Principles for the collection, use and disclosure of personal information of its syndicate participants.

* System 7 QuickPick Entries: minimum 2 game panels.

SYNDICATE NAME: DRAW NO: DRAW DATE:

SYNDICATE ORGANISER:

COST PER SHARE $

TOTAL COST $

PHONE NO:

NO. OF SHARES:

   

 

 

   

............................................................................................. ................. ......................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.................................................................................................................... ......................................................................................

.............................................................................................................. ............................................................................................. 

ENTRY TYPE NO. OF GAMES NUMBERS SELECTED PRIZES WON
TOTAL$

$ PER SHARE

PLAY AS A GROUP – ALL FOR ONE. WON FOR ALL!
AFFIX TATTS OUTLET CONTACT DETAILS HERE.

SYNDICATE SHARE

Dev Outlet 010010001 00100 1

TOTAL

$69.60

Game 1: 1 10 12 20 23 38 40

Game 2: 2 12 18 23 30 33 35

Game 3: 1 11 20 21 23 28 38

Game 4: 3 16 27 28 36 40 41

Game 5: 2 8 11 12 15 17 21

Game 6: 14 18 24 33 34 41 43

Game 7: 2 10 13 16 17 22 28

Game 8: 2 12 18 23 30 33 35

Game 9: 9 12 14 26 27 31 44

Your ticket to dream
tattersalls.com.au

® Ta
tts

 G
ro

up
 Lt

d a
nd

/or
 its

 su
bs

idi
ar

ies
 ar

e t
he

 ow
ne

rs 
of 

re
gis

ter
ed

 tr
ad

e m
ar

ks
 “T

att
sL

ott
o”

, T
att

sL
ott

o l
og

o, 
“Ta

tts
”, 

Ta
tts

 lo
go

 an
d “

Qu
ick

 pi
ck

”.

PLEASE NOTE: Entries purchased by a customer for the purposes of conducting their own syndicate are not “Outlet Syndicates” unless (and only to the extent that) such share/s are 
purchased wholly in accordance with the Outlet Syndicate Conditions of Sale posted in all Outlets. This Syndicate Record is for a customer’s use only and shall have no proof of 
validity of entry into a lottery or participation in an Outlet Syndicate, or for any other purpose whatsoever. Customers are advised that Tattersall’s will recognise only the person/s by 
whom a prize winning entry ticket is surrendered as the absolute owner (and where more than one person presenting and/or named thereon, then in equal shares) and Tattersall’s 
shall not be bound by any rule or agreement made between a customer and its syndicate members to which any such entry ticket may be subject.


