

GROUP PLANNER

SYNDICATE NAME:		DRAW NO:	DRAW DATE:							
SYNDICATE ORGANISER:										
PHONE NO: COST PER SHARE \$										
NO. OF SHARES:										
ENTRY TYPE	NO. OF GAMES	NUMBERS SELECTED		PRIZES WON						
			\$	TOTAL						
			\$	PER SHARE						

It is the responsibility of the Syndicate Organiser to be aware of and comply with the Australian National Privacy Principles for the collection, use and disclosure of personal information of its syndicate participants.

SHARE NO	NAME	MEMBERS SIGNATURE ON ENTRY PAYMENT	PRIZE COLLECTED					
			DATE	SIGNATURE	PRICE GUIDE			
1 2					ENTRY TYPE	Equiv. Standard Games	TATTSLOTTO ENTRY COST	
3					Pick 5	40	\$26.15	
4					Pick 4	820	\$536.30	
5					System 7*	7	\$4.60	
6					System 8	28	\$18.30	
7					System 9	84	\$54.95	
8					System 10	210	\$137.35	
9					System 11	462	\$302.15	
10					System 12	924	\$604.30	
11					System 13	1,716	\$1,122.25	
12					System 14	3,003	\$1,963.95	
13					System 15	5,005	\$3,273.25	
14					System 16	8,008	\$5,237.25	
15					System 17	12,376	\$8,093.90	
16					System 18	18,564	\$12,140.85	
17					System 19	27,132	\$17,744.35	
18					System 20	38,760	\$25,349.05	
19								
20					* System 7 QuickPick Entries: minimum 2 game panels.			

PLAY AS A GROUP - ALL FOR ONE. WON FOR ALL!

If you have a group of friends or family, a System Entry is a great way to give the group more chances to win. Organising a group is easy, here's how to do it:

- 1. Choose someone to be the group leader. They'll be in charge of organising who's in the group, how much everyone is putting in and buying the entry.
- 2. Record all the names of who is in the group. More copies of this template are available at tattersalls.com.au
- 3. Decide how much everyone is putting in. It could be \$5; it could be \$10 or even \$20.
- 4. Once the money is collected, **purchase the System Entry** that suits your budget at your local Tatts Outlet or tattersall.com.au

PLEASE NOTE: Entries purchased by a customer for the purposes of conducting their own syndicate are not "Outlet Syndicates" unless (and only to the extent that) such share/s are purchased wholly in accordance with the Outlet Syndicate Conditions of Sale posted in all Outlets. This Syndicate Record is for a customer's use only and shall have no proof of validity of entry into a lottery or participation in an Outlet Syndicate, or for any other purpose whotsoever. Customers are advised that Tattersall's will recognise only the person/s by whom a prize winning entry intcet is surrendered as the absolute owner (and where more than one person presenting and/or named thereon, then in equal shares) and Tattersall's shall not be bound by any rule or agreement made between a customer and its syndicate members to which any such entry ticket surgest.





AFFIX TATTS OUTLET CONTACT DETAILS HERE.